TOWN OF CAMPTON

12 Greaty Way Campton, NH 03223

(603) 726-3223 Ext 100; toc.cd@camptonnh.org

CAMPTON, NH PLANNING BOARD PLANNING BOARD

Tuesday June 8th 2020

6:30 PM

Community Room at the Town Municipal Building and Zoom

Zoom Meeting ID: 868 6682 0343

Zoom Meeting Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86866820343

Call in Number: (646) 568-7788

The Campton Planning Board will hold a Public Hearing for:		
Name of Applicant:	Curtis Martel	
Address of Subdivision:	67 Brayman Rd	
Tax Map Number:	15/2/4	_
on $_$ Tuesday June 8^{th} , 2020 at 6:30, at the Community Room at the Town Municipal Building or on Zoom at the link provided above		
If a decision is not reached at the first public hearing, the application will remain on the Planning Board's agenda until the Planning Board makes a final decision on the plan.		
Corey Davenport		

Campton Planning Board Clerk